Monitorler

LG Monior i

-

24

23

21

24

27

21

24

24

24

23

24

27

Uriin

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

.8 LENOVO S241i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

Marka

Asus

Msi

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Lg

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Stok Fiyat
10+ 95,45 USD
2 133,35

usb
10+ 135,45
usb
5+ 219,45
usb
3 303,45
usb
0 73,40 USD
0 105,00
usb
0 4.541,25
TL
0 111,30
usb
0 112,35
usb
0 120,75
usb
0 141,75

usb
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23

23

27

27

24

23.

23.

27

34

32

27

31.

34

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz

MONITOR

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Msi

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Asus

Dell

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Asus

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

151,20
usb

169,05
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

207,90
usb

215,25
usb

330,75
usb

350,70
usb

362,25
usb

387,45
usb

393,75
usb

661,50
usb



32

49

49

26.

49

57

49

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

34.

36.

41.

43.

50.

650,00
TL

750,00
TL

895,00
TL

.050,00

usb

531,95
TL

767,50
TL

.326,15

usb



